IDT Clothing Pvt. Ltd.
Claims from Financial Creditor as on 28th January 2019
Secured financial creditors

SR. Claims on Claims
NO. |Name of Financial Creditors | Claim made Claims Approved |Hold Rejected
1 |State Bank of India 18,48,76,221.97 | 18,48,76,221.97 - -

Total

18,48,76,221.97 | 18,48,76,221.97 - -

ignature

(Mongj Koy M)
Thq}ndﬂ@\ ID1 Mdfh’a . did.

MANOJ K. MISHI
IPREGISTRATION N
IBBUIPA-001/1P-P01152/2018-19/11902




